(Al) CERTI FI CATE OF | NCORPORATI ON -
STUDI O THI RTEEN LI M TED

STUDY Cl RCLE LI M TED

STUENT LTD

STUWPYS TOY TOMWN CO LI M TED

ST VINCENT' S R C. PRE- SCHOOL GROUP
COVMUNI TY | NTEREST COVPANY

S2 I NTERI OR DESI GN LTD

S2 | NTERI OR FI TOUTS LTD

S2 SELECTION LI M TED

STWS BUI LDI NG, MAI NTENANCE &
REPAI RS LTD

THE STYLE SHOW LTD

STYLI SH STAY ( MANCHESTER) LI M TED
STYTCH LI M TED

SUAVE CONSULTANTS LI M TED

SUBJAM LTD

SUB ZERO | NT LTD

SUBSEA Pl E RAT LTD.

SUCH WATER | NTERNATI ONAL FI NANCI AL
HOLDI NGS LI M TED

SUDCOMEST LTD

SUDERA CONSULTI NG LI M TED

SUE CAWIHRAY LI M TED

SUGARI CH GROUP LI M TED

SULTAN &R LI M TED

SULTAN FAST FOOD LTD

SUVA MEDI CAL SERVI CES LTD

SUMHAS CARS LTD

SUMMVERDALE MJSI C LTD

SUMVERFI ELD CONSULTANCY LI M TED

SUMM T BUSI NESS SUPPORT SERVI CES LTD

SUMW T MJUSI C MANAGEMENT LI M TED

SUNBED EMPORI UM LI M TED

SUNBI TE LI M TED

SUNBURY CABS LI M TED

SUNDARA LI M TED

SUNDERLAND MEDI A LTD

SUNDERLAND MULTI SPORTS LTD

THE SUN EMPORI UM BARNOLDSW CK LTD

SUNG SHU LI M TED

SUNI 76 LTD

SUNKAX | NDUSTRY LI M TED

SUNLI FE TECHNOLOGY TRADI NG LTD

SUNNI SI DE LI VE LI M TED

SUNNYDALE FARMS LI M TED

SUNNY LETTINGS LI M TED

SUNRI SE BASI C SCLUTI ONS LTD

SUNRI SE CARI BBEAN FOODS LTD

SUNRI SE COAST CAMPERS LTD

SUNRI SE ( GLOUCESTER) LTD

SUNRI SE PROPERTY | NVESTMENTS LTD

SUNSHI NE FOREST | NTERNATI ONAL
LI M TED

SUNSHI NE SOFTPLAY LTD

SUNTEK SCLUTI ONS LTD

SUNVENTURES 8 LTD

NEW COVPANI ES ( CONT' D)

09590527
09591436
09598983
09595240
09594692

09598539
09598137
09594309
09593030

09599311
09589056
09592456
09592463
09594074
09589057
09598843
09589904

09588380
09589119
09588055
09594247
09592669
09597483
09597889
09589239
09593342
09589875
09597001
09597218
09588510
09587938
09597800
09594874
09589441
09589368
09598942
09595324
09589228
09594121
09599480
09589721
09593968
09590080
09598624
09598562
09589595
09588337
09597988
09599330

09589526
09589438
09592374

14/ 05/ 2015
14/ 05/ 2015
19/ 05/ 2015
18/ 05/ 2015
16/ 05/ 2015

19/ 05/ 2015
19/ 05/ 2015
16/ 05/ 2015
15/ 05/ 2015

19/ 05/ 2015
13/ 05/ 2015
15/ 05/ 2015
15/ 05/ 2015
15/ 05/ 2015
13/ 05/ 2015
19/ 05/ 2015
13/ 05/ 2015

13/ 05/ 2015
13/ 05/ 2015
13/ 05/ 2015
16/ 05/ 2015
15/ 05/ 2015
19/ 05/ 2015
19/ 05/ 2015
13/ 05/ 2015
15/ 05/ 2015
13/ 05/ 2015
19/ 05/ 2015
19/ 05/ 2015
13/ 05/ 2015
13/ 05/ 2015
19/ 05/ 2015
18/ 05/ 2015
13/ 05/ 2015
13/ 05/ 2015
19/ 05/ 2015
18/ 05/ 2015
13/ 05/ 2015
15/ 05/ 2015
19/ 05/ 2015
13/ 05/ 2015
15/ 05/ 2015
14/ 05/ 2015
19/ 05/ 2015
19/ 05/ 2015
13/ 05/ 2015
13/ 05/ 2015
19/ 05/ 2015
19/ 05/ 2015

13/ 05/ 2015
13/ 05/ 2015
15/ 05/ 2015

STUDI O PERRI N LTD
SUNVENTURES 9 LTD
SUNVENTURES 10 LTD
SUNVENTURES 7 LTD

SUPADEALS LTD

SUPATEMPSUK LTD

SUPELI T MARI NE SCI ENCE AND
TECHNOLOGY LTD.

SUPELLEXUK LI M TED

SUPER ACTI VEPLUS LI M TED
SUPER COVMUNI TY SUPPORT AND CARE
SERVI CES LTD

SUPER CONNECT AWARENESS LTD
SUPER FLOOR STORE LTD
SUPERFLUI D LABS LTD

SUPER | NSPI RED LTD
SUPERMARI NE AVI ATI ON LTD

THE SUPERVARI NE SPI TFI RE COVPANY LTD

SUPERSAFETY LI M TED
SUPER TI DY DRI NKS LI M TED
SUPPLY CHAI NED LI M TED
SUPRBI T LI M TED

SUPREME AUTO CLEAN LI M TED
SUPREME SALES GROUP LTD
SUPSARAH LTD
SURAGU LI M TED

SURE ASSET MANAGEMENT LTD
SURE | NVESTMENT GROUP LI M TED
SUREPATH CONSULTI NG LI M TED
SUREPLUS | T CONSULTANCY SERVI CES

LI M TED
SURE PROFI T LTD
SURE SAFETY SOLUTI ONS LTD
SURGERY SANCTUARY LI M TED
SURREY BUSI NESS PHOTCS LI M TED
SURREY PARK DEVELOPMENTS LI M TED
SURRI ENTO STREETFOOD LTD
SURVEY BROADCAST LTD
SUSAN JAMES PROPERTI ES LI M TED
SUSAN SPARKS DESI GN LTD
SUSSEXCONTRACT LTD
SUSSEX CRI CKET FOUNDATI ON
SUSSEX STREET COHOUSI NG Cl C
SUSSEX TRI CHOLOGY LTD
SUSTAI NABLE GREEN RENEWABLE

Bl CENERGY LTD

SUSTAIN VI SION LTD
SUUCLAR LI M TED
SUZI EJAMES LTD
S V CARE LI M TED

SVC CONSULTI NG LTD
SVS BLANDFORD LTD
SV SOFTECH LI M TED
SVTHVNL LTD

SWADESH (CI TY) LIM TED
SWAGAAT JEWELLERS LTD

09588516
09592351
09592554
09592322
09589031
09591634
09594388

09592423
09590937
09592692

09596725
09588825
09596262
09597136
09599645
09599619
09590679
09589107
09590475
09588906
09599381
09599455
09598755
09598361
09588303
09594715
09599376
09594026

09596697
09593544
09587854
09588907
09598634
09596946
09593806
09596338
09589467
09598335
09592885
09594665
09589879
09592449

09597587
09597551
09598606
09593166
09590738
09589295
09596538
09596306
09597740
09595603

13/ 05/ 2015
15/ 05/ 2015
15/ 05/ 2015
15/ 05/ 2015
13/ 05/ 2015
14/ 05/ 2015
16/ 05/ 2015

15/ 05/ 2015
14/ 05/ 2015
15/ 05/ 2015

18/ 05/ 2015
13/ 05/ 2015
18/ 05/ 2015
19/ 05/ 2015
19/ 05/ 2015
19/ 05/ 2015
14/ 05/ 2015
13/ 05/ 2015
14/ 05/ 2015
13/ 05/ 2015
19/ 05/ 2015
19/ 05/ 2015
19/ 05/ 2015
19/ 05/ 2015
13/ 05/ 2015
16/ 05/ 2015
19/ 05/ 2015
15/ 05/ 2015

18/ 05/ 2015
15/ 05/ 2015
13/ 05/ 2015
13/ 05/ 2015
19/ 05/ 2015
19/ 05/ 2015
15/ 05/ 2015
18/ 05/ 2015
13/ 05/ 2015
19/ 05/ 2015
15/ 05/ 2015
16/ 05/ 2015
13/ 05/ 2015
15/ 05/ 2015

19/ 05/ 2015
19/ 05/ 2015
19/ 05/ 2015
15/ 05/ 2015
14/ 05/ 2015
13/ 05/ 2015
18/ 05/ 2015
18/ 05/ 2015
19/ 05/ 2015
18/ 05/ 2015



